

SLP(C)No. 10002 OF 2001

ITEM No.25

Court No.10

SECTION XIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10002/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2001 in CRA 1/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (NALCO),ORISSA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUDARSHAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C) No.13251-13259/2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

List after two weeks in view of the letter circulated  
by the learned counsel for the respondent.

.SP1

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)  
COURT MASTER